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FORT WORTH, TX

3/18/2023

Showbill: 405 Class: NSBA 110308 NSBA All Age Open Western Pleasure 14 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): MARK R RUSSELL, BECKY SCHOOLER, WILL KNABENSHUE, KELLY BOLES CHAPMAN

15 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1 NEIBERGER / GREEN

NSBA - 68053
2020

TOP GUNN

NSBA - L080152

RUSTY GREEN

NSBA - 11863

345

$23,000.00

2 ELISABET IRENE TEAGAN
HIGHLAND, MI
NSBA - 25719

2019

AFTER A FEW

NSBA - L070682

BRIAN BAKER

NSBA - 769

312

$15,000.00

3 BECKY CRIDER DURRETT
FAIRBURN, GA
NSBA - 8864

2020

SCOOTA LITTLE CLOSER

NSBA - L076415

JACKIE C STARNES JR

10/27/1981NSBA - 897

370

$10,500.00

4 ALI EIDSON
TUSCOLA, TX
NSBA - 27726

2017

DW SUDDEN INVITATION

NSBA - L074668

SARA SIMONS

NSBA - 924

336

$9,000.00

5 ALICIA RITSEMA
2020

THE WAY I TALK

NSBA - L075238

AARON MOSES386

$7,500.00

5 HS EQUINE VENTURES INC
2019

JEANIE IN A BOTTLE

NSBA - L074183

RJ KING

7/21/1988NSBA - 26165

387

$7,500.00

7 HALEY PURKAPILE
VERO BEACH, FL
NSBA - 29470

2020

DARK LADIE

NSBA - L083612

SHANNON M CURL-HOLBIN

5/8/1983NSBA - 12966

314

$6,000.00

8 CYNTHIA FIGUEROA
OCALA, FL
NSBA - 29871

2019

BEST LOPIN LEGEND

NSBA - L071953

MIKE HACHTEL

NSBA - 12600

392

$5,000.00

9 WILLIAM W COX
BRANTFORD, ON
NSBA - 803

2020

SLEEP OVER

NSBA - L081237

GIL GALYEAN344

$4,000.00

10 FAREN L ANDERSON
PAWHUSKA, OK
NSBA - 27467

2020

THE BEST RIDE

NSBA - L078688

ANGIE RIDGON CANNIZZARO

NSBA - 12746

412

$3,500.00
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11 MR AND MRS WILLIAM M 
WILKES
E DUBLIN, GA

2019

VS BETTIN ON JACKS KENNY LAKINS

NSBA - 12281

457

$3,000.00

12 TERESA OVERBAUGH PANKAU
2020

RED GIRL CODE

NSBA - L125209

DREW DEBUHR

NSBA - 27028

313

$2,250.00

12 BRENDA LOMBARD
EATONTON, GA
NSBA - 32605

2019

MONKEY CEE MONKEY DO

NSBA - L072645

JASON ENGLISH

NSBA - 673

385

$2,250.00

14 RONNIE KENT
GRACEVILLE, FL
NSBA - 12299

2020

I WILL BE A LOPIN RV

NSBA - L077716

CLAY ARRINGTON

NSBA - 22738

306

$1,500.00

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

370
386
336
312
345
344
314
392
387
306
385
313
412
457

312
345
457
370
387
412
386
314
336
344
385
392
306
313

3rd Judge: 

345
392
312
370
336
314
387
313
344
412
385
386
457
306

4th Judge: 

345
387
314
336
386
344
392
370
412
312
457
306
313
385

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

MARK R 
RUSSELL

BECKY 
SCHOOLE

R

WILL 
KNABENS

HUE

KELLY 
BOLES 

CHAPMAN
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3/18/2023

Showbill: 4051 Class: ALBR SSLWP SUPER SIRES LTD HORSE WESTERN PLEASURE 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): JACOB E HARTMAN, BECKY SCHOOLER, WILL KNABENSHUE, KELLY BOLES CHAPMAN

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1 ELISABET IRENE TEAGAN
HIGHLAND, MI2019

AFTER A FEW BRIAN BAKER312

$1,428.00

2 BECKY CRIDER DURRETT
FAIRBURN, GA2020

SCOOTA LITTLE CLOSER JACKIE C STARNES JR

10/27/1981

370

$1,134.00

3 ALICIA RITSEMA
2020

THE WAY I TALK AARON MOSES386

$840.00

4 HS EQUINE VENTURES INC
2019

JEANIE IN A BOTTLE RJ KING

7/21/1988

387

$420.00

5 HALEY PURKAPILE
VERO BEACH, FL2020

DARK LADIE SHANNON M CURL-HOLBIN

5/8/1983

314

$378.00

6 FAREN L ANDERSON
PAWHUSKA, OK2020

THE BEST RIDE ANGIE RIDGON CANNIZZARO412

$0.00

7 MR AND MRS WILLIAM M 
WILKES
E DUBLIN, GA

2019

VS BETTIN ON JACKS KENNY LAKINS457

$0.00

8 BRENDA LOMBARD
EATONTON, GA2019

MONKEY CEE MONKEY DO JASON ENGLISH385

$0.00

9 RONNIE KENT
GRACEVILLE, FL2020

I WILL BE A LOPIN RV CLAY ARRINGTON306

$0.00

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

370
386
312
314
387
306
385

312
457
370
387
412
386
314

3rd Judge: 

312
370
314
387
412
385
386

4th Judge: 

387
314
386
370
412
312
457

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

JACOB E 
HARTMAN

BECKY 
SCHOOLE

R

WILL 
KNABENS

HUE

KELLY 
BOLES 

CHAPMAN
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412
457

385
306

457
306

306
385
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